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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
100m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 2000
1. Michelle Thiele 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:32,45
2. Michelle Leupold 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:33,04
3. Lisa Spranger 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:35,54
4. Viktoria Trommer 2000 SSV Freiberg 01:37,92
5. Leonie Bergner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:45,24
6. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 01:45,39
7. Marlene Schmidt 2000 SVV Plauen 01:45,64
8. Maxie Resch 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:55,59
9. Sarah Schumann 2000 SSV Freiberg 01:57,01
10. Jasmin Wittig 2000 SSV Freiberg 02:07,67

Jahrgang 1999
1. Victoria Fischer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:27,32
2. Jamie Verebelyi 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:28,71
3. Julia Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:46,91
4. Sophie-Luise Salomon 1999 SSV Freiberg 01:52,68

Jahrgang 1998
1. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 01:17,99
2. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 01:22,20
3. Anna Melech 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:33,81
4. Sissy Rößler 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:39,14
5. Laura Windisch 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:40,19
6. Sissi Lebeck 1998 SVV Plauen 01:47,14

Jahrgang 1997
1. Liv Nebelo 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:11,76
2. Michelle Annett Riegler 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:15,74
3. Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:19,20
4. Emily Lindner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:21,84
5. Jule Lißner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:33,66
6. Sally Lindner 1997 SSV Freiberg 01:34,80

Jahrgang 1996
1. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 01:33,86
2. Teresa Paul 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:34,06
3. Lena Meisner 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:41,77

Jahrgang 1995
1. Ulrike Büttner 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:12,92
2. Juliane Harbig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:14,86
3. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 01:19,42
4. Josephine Moog 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:24,16
5. Arlett Dix 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:34,52
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
100m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 1995

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Nadine Ludwig 1995 Chemnitzer PSV

Nicht am Start
Selina Somogyi 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1994
1. Stephanie Mäder 1994 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:27,02
2. Michelle Reinhart 1994 SV Zwickau 04 01:32,73

Jahrgang 1993
1. Sophie Wahsner 1993 SSV Freiberg 01:16,62

Jahrgang 1991 / 1992
1. Jana Weßolowski 1992 SSV Freiberg 01:17,70

Offene Wertung
1. Liv Nebelo 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:11,76
2. Ulrike Büttner 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:12,92
3. Juliane Harbig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:14,86
4. Michelle Annett Riegler 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:15,74
5. Sophie Wahsner 1993 SSV Freiberg 01:16,62
6. Jana Weßolowski 1992 SSV Freiberg 01:17,70
7. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 01:17,99
8. Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:19,20
9. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 01:19,42
10. Emily Lindner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:21,84
11. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 01:22,20
12. Josephine Moog 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:24,16
13. Stephanie Mäder 1994 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:27,02
14. Victoria Fischer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:27,32
15. Jamie Verebelyi 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:28,71
16. Michelle Thiele 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:32,45
17. Michelle Reinhart 1994 SV Zwickau 04 01:32,73
18. Michelle Leupold 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:33,04
19. Jule Lißner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:33,66
20. Anna Melech 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:33,81
21. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 01:33,86
22. Teresa Paul 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:34,06
23. Arlett Dix 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:34,52
24. Sally Lindner 1997 SSV Freiberg 01:34,80
25. Lisa Spranger 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:35,54
26. Viktoria Trommer 2000 SSV Freiberg 01:37,92
27. Sissy Rößler 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:39,14
28. Laura Windisch 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:40,19
29. Lena Meisner 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:41,77
30. Leonie Bergner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:45,24
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
100m Schmetterling Frauen
Offene Wertung
31. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 01:45,39
32. Marlene Schmidt 2000 SVV Plauen 01:45,64
33. Julia Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:46,91
34. Sissi Lebeck 1998 SVV Plauen 01:47,14
35. Sophie-Luise Salomon 1999 SSV Freiberg 01:52,68
36. Maxie Resch 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:55,59
37. Sarah Schumann 2000 SSV Freiberg 01:57,01
38. Jasmin Wittig 2000 SSV Freiberg 02:07,67

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Nadine Ludwig 1995 Chemnitzer PSV

Nicht am Start
Selina Somogyi 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM


